204
Anti-spatter
＆ Brass Series
Die Temperature
Control
Minimal
Series
Stop Fitting

Space-Saving Options
　●Suitable for Installing in Limited Spaces.
■ Model Designation (Example)
CP � 0�
② Tube dia.
③ Thread size
Code 8 10
Size (mm) ø8 ø10
Thread size Taper pipe thread
Code 01 02 03
Size R1/8 R1/4 R3/8
Code Type Code Type Code Type
L Elbow B Branch Tee D Run Tee
① Type
.
Tube Fitting
①
Type
②
Tube dia.
③
Thread size
Mini type
※.  Note) Model code without “M” is regarded
as Tube Fitting Standard Series.
PDF Compressor Free Version
762
MAKE-TO-ORDER
PRODUCTS
PL
Unit：mm
Model code
Tube O.D.
øD
R A B
Tube end
C
L
Hex.
H
E øP
Weight
(g)
PL8-01M
8
R1/8 8 22.5
18.1
18.5 12
21.9 15
11.9
PL8-02M R1/4 11 25.5 19.5 14 17.5
PL8-03M R3/8 12 26.5 20.2 17 27.9
PL10-02M
10
R1/4 11 27
20.2
21 14
24.4 18
20.9
PL10-03M R3/8 12 28 21.7 17 28.8
※ . “L” is a reference value for height dimension after tightening thread.
A
E
C
R
ø
P
ø
D
L
B H
Elbow
Mini
PB
A
R
E E
CC
2